© Danfoss | 2020.05 AI083286470175en-000504 | 1
Pressure reduction controllers (PN 25)
AVD - for water
AVDS - for steam
Data sheet
 AVD AVDS
Description Main data AVD:
• DN 15-50

1) Seal pot has to be used on impulse tubes always in steam applications when Tmax ≥ 150 °C
Accessories
Picture Type designation DN Connection Code No.
Weld-on tailpieces
15
-
003H6908
20 003H6909
25 003H6910
External thread tailpieces
15
Conical ext. thread acc. to
EN 10226-1
R ½ 003H6902
20 R ¾ 003H6903
25 R 1 003H6904
Flange tailpieces
15
Flanges PN 25, acc. to EN 1092-2
003H6915
20 003H6916
25 003H6917
Impulse tube set AV
Description:
- 1× copper tube  Ø 6 × 1 × 1500 mm
- 1× compression fitting) for imp. tube
 connection to pipe Ø 6 × 1 mm
R 1⁄8 003H6852
R 3⁄8 003H6853
R ½ 003H6854
1) 10 compression fittings for impulse tube connection to pipe, Ø 6 × 1 mm R 1⁄8 003H6857
1) 10 compression fittings for impulse tube connection to pipe, Ø 6 × 1 mm R 3⁄8 003H6858
1) 10 compression fittings for impulse tube connection to pipe, Ø 6 × 1 mm R ½ 003H6859
1) 10 compression fittings for impulse tube connection to actuator, Ø 6 × 1 mm G 1⁄8 003H6931
Shut off valve Ø 6 mm 003H0276
2) Seal pot, 0.3 l, with two compression fittings Ø 6 × 1 mm 003H0277
1) Compression fitting consists of a nipple, compression ring and nut.
2) Seal pot has to be used on impulse tubes always in steam applications when Tmax ≥ 150 °C
Service kits
Picture Type designation DN kVS
(m3/h)
Code No.
Valve insert 1)
15
0.4 003H6869
1.0 003H6870
4.0 003H6873
20 6.3 003H6874
25 8.0 003H6875
32/40/50 12.5/20/25 003H6876
Valve body extension with stuffing box 2)
15 3.2
003H687720 4.5
25 6.3
Actuator with setting spring
Pressure setting range
(bar)
Code No.
1-5 003H6844
3-12 003H6845
1) for AVD controller only
2) for AVDS controller only